LOBOO	2000/155
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	700078713497
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	08/21/0601021001 **25.00
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer: WIN FA MCUPTAMCE	
AMUND. Office Use Only JAN	FILED DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 06 SEP 11 AH11:07

COVER LETTER -

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:	DJS ENTERPHISES LLC	
	(Name of Limited Liability Company)	

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

JOHN QUEMARS NAIMI (Name of Person) DTS ENTERPICISES LLC (Firm/Company) $\frac{\beta}{(\text{Address})}$ BOCARATON FL. 33429 (City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

JOHN QUEMARS NAIMI at (56/) 289-5588 (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25.00 Filing Fee

\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) **\$60.00** Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 24, 2006

JOHN QUEMARS NAIMI P.O. BOX 43 BOCA RATON, FL 33429

SUBJECT: DJS ENTERPRISES LLC Ref. Number: L03000006155

We have received your document for DJS ENTERPRISES LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must contain written acceptance by the registered agent, (i.e. "I hereby am familiar with and accept the duties and responsibilities as registered agent for said corporation/limited liability company"); and the registered agent's signature.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6853.

Leslie Sellers Document Specialist

Letter Number: 206A00052132

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF DTS ENTERPRISES LLC (Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company) FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on Last rivery 4/21/02 (A Florida Limited Liability Company) FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on Last rivery 4/21/02 and assigned document number LO3COOOOG155 SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following: 1 CHANGE THE MARE FROM M.N. NAIMI To NEW MERM TOK QUEMARS MAIMI	
ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF DJS EMTERPRISES LLC (Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company) FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on LAST FILLY 1/21/01 and assigned document number _L0300006155 SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following: CHANGE THE MARK FROM M.W. MAININ TO	
OF <u>DJSEMTERPRISES</u> LLC (Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company) FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on <u>LAST FILLY</u> 1/21/01 and assigned document number <u>L03000006155</u> . SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following: <u>UMANGE THE NAME FLUIT</u> M.W. MAIMI To	
(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company) FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on <u>LANT FROM</u> 1/21/01 and assigned document number <u>LO3000006155</u> . SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company) FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on <u>LANT FROM</u> 1/21/01 and assigned document number <u>LO3COCOC6155</u> . SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on <u>LART FRAN</u> 1/21/01 and assigned document number <u>LO3000006155</u> . SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following: CHANGE THE NNNE FROM M.W. NAME To	
SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following: (HANGE THE NAME EFFICIENT M.W. NAME TO	
SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
I CHANGE THE NAME FROM M.W. NAMI TO	
Ment MERIN JOHN QUEMARS MIMI	
New MEYIN JOHN QUEMARS NAIMI	
? CHANGE THE REGISTERED AGAINT MARIE FILMA PLIS	TON 7
To JOHN QUEMARS NAIMI	
SAMACE ADDRESS	
	
Dated	
Dated	0
	S 90
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	
Sugnature of a memoer of authorized representative of a memoer	I AI
	AH II:
I hereby am familiar with and accept the duties and responsibilities Registered Agent.	200

d' norme

JOHN Q. NAIMI